' AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

J 1 5

2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.

5. PROJECTNO (Ifspplicable)

14-May-2014 SEE SCHEDULE
5.1SSUED BY CODE  |WE8HZV 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than item8) CODE | WSBHZV
INSTAL & VEH! ol T
| INSTAL & VEHICLE SUP CONTRACTING DIV KELLY s*r::n e
ﬁ E En MILE ROAD CCTA-HDC-BMS 350
M M 48357-5000 KELLY ASTARRA CTVEMARL MIL

VIARREN MI 48297-5000

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)
4 PEREZ CONSTRUCTION INC

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

OE PEREZ
2232 DAVISON RD
FLINT M1 48505-35844

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO,
x| WEi2ERR 8 CTRAS

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
[FACILITY CODE_46BWD X | 12-Sep-2012

CODE _46BWO

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

DTbnbov: numbered solicitation is amended s set Brth in tem [4, The hour and date specified Brreceipt ofOfer

D is extended,

D 1s not extended.
Ofer must acknowledge receipt ofthis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as arended by one ofthe Bllowing methods:
{a} By completing Jtems 8 and 13, and retuming copies ofthe amendment; () By acknowledging receipt ofthis amendment on sach copy ofthe ofr submitted:
or{c} By separate letter or telegram which includes a refrence to the selicitation and amendront numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENTTO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPTOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis amendment you desire to change an offr already submitted, such change may be made by telegramor fetter,
provided each telegramor Jetter makes re€rence 1o the solicilation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule

13. THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT SORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

| |B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
{ office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

X |C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 43.103(a)

| |D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and awthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ | isnot, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter

where feasible.)
Modification Control Number:  kirkpate14410

| The purpose of this modification, FO07, is to:

| 2. Remove item 3 on sheet A-202 of drawings number TRD300832J, dated 11 June 2012, w hich reads "INSTALL ELECTRONIC CRANE STOP

| IAW29 CFRIAW 29 CFR 1910.179 AND CRANE MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION OF AVERICA SPECIFICATION NO. 61." As a result, CLIN

| 0001 funding is reduced by $3,750, from $447,320.84 to $443,570.84 in Section B.

| 4. Remove the requirement to "provide crane trip switches and new brake.” As a result, funding for CLIN 0003 has been reduced by
$26,295.12, from $45,000 to $18,704.88 in Section B.

5. The total contract amount has been reduced $30,045.12 from $507,320.84 to $477,275.72.

6. All other terms and conditions remain unchaged and in fuli force and effect.

|

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions ofthe document reBrenced in lrem9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remmins unch d and in ] Hree and efect.

1. Extend the expiration of the period of performance of this contract in Section F to 25 July 2014, to include final acceptance of all closeout documents.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT ING OFFICER (Type or print)
JOSEMARIA PEREZ—PRE%DENT a S ) 1 9™ -

]

1A 5 ) (Gt

15C. DATE SIGNED
7/2/14

CO RACTOR/OFFEROR 16B. UNITED ATﬁ AMERICA
=

I_Slgly.(turc of person auhnnmlyl) {btgmfture of Contracting Officer)

= 16C. DATE SIGNED

H
i

EXEGEPTIONTO SF 30
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84

30-105-04
Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)



W912CH-07-D-L504
0016 (kirkpate14410)

Page 2 of 5
SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE
SUMMARY OF CHANGES
SECTION A - SOLICITATION/CONTRACT FORM
The total cost of this contract was decreased by $30,045.12 from $507,320.84 to $477,275.72.
SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES
CLIN 0001
The unit price amount has decreased by $3,750.00 from $447,320.84 to $443,570.84.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $3,750.00 from $447,320.84 to $443,570.84.
CLIN 0003
The unit price amount has decreased by $26,295.12 from $45,000.00 to $18,704.88.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $26,295.12 from $45,000.00 to $18,704.88.
SECTION E - INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE
The Acceptance/Inspection Schedule for CLIN 0001 has been changed from:
INSPECT AT INSPECT BY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
N/A N/A N/A Government
To:
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
Destination Government Destination Government
The Acceptance/Inspection Schedule for CLIN 0002 has been changed from:
INSPECT AT INSPECT BY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
N/A N/A N/A Government
To:
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPTAT ACCEPT BY
Destination Government Destination Government
The Acceptance/Inspection Schedule for CLIN 0003 has been changed from:
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
N/A N/A N/A Government
To:
INSPECT AT INSPECT BY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY

Destination Government Destination Government



W912CH-07-D-L504
0016 (kirkpate14410)
Page 3 of 5

SECTION F - DELIVERIES OR PERFORMANCE
The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0001 has been changed from:
DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS uiC

28-JUN-2013 1 IMCOM W56JK7
KAREN CARNAGO
KAREN E. CARNAGO
IMNI-PWF
KAREN.E.CARNAGO.CIV@MAIL.MIL
WARREN MI 48397-5000
586-282-9369
FOB: Destination

To:
DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS uiC

25-JUL-2014 1 IMCOM W56JK7
KAREN CARNAGO
KAREN E. CARNAGO
IMNI-PWF
KAREN.E.CARNAGO.CIV@MAIL.MIL
WARREN MI 48397-5000
586-282-9369
FOB: Destination

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0002 has been changed from:
DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS uic

28-JUN-2013 1 IMCOM W56JK7
KAREN CARNAGO
KAREN E. CARNAGO
IMNI-PWF
KAREN.E.CARNAGO.CIV@MAIL.MIL
WARREN MI 48397-5000
586-282-9369
FOB: Destination

To:

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS uic



25-JUL-2014

W912CH-07-D-L504
0016 (kirkpate14410)

IMCOM

KAREN CARNAGO

KAREN E. CARNAGO

IMNI-PWF
KAREN.E.CARNAGO.CIV@MAIL.MIL
WARREN MI 48397-5000

586-282-9369

FOB: Destination

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0003 has been changed from:

DELIVERY DATE

31-0OCT-2013

To:

DELIVERY DATE

25-JUL-2014

QUANTITY

1

QUANTITY

1

SHIP TO ADDRESS

IMCOM

KAREN CARNAGO

KAREN E. CARNAGO

IMNI-PWF
KAREN.E.CARNAGO.CIV@MAIL.MIL
WARREN MI 48397-5000

586-282-9369

FOB: Destination

SHIP TO ADDRESS

IMCOM

KAREN CARNAGO

KAREN E. CARNAGO

IMNI-PWF
KAREN.E.CARNAGO.CIV@MAIL.MIL
WARREN MI 48397-5000

586-282-9369

FOB: Destination

SECTION G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA

Accounting and Appropriation

Summary for the Payment Office

Page 4 of 5

W56JK7

uic

W56JK7

uic

W56JK7

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was decreased by $30,045.12 from

$507,320.84 to $477,275.72.

CLIN 0001:

AA: 2122020000026N6N7E4230121100026EB4DG000L25007DPW051122RX85PS20113 (CIN

IMADPWO051120001) was decreased by $3,750.00 from $447,320.84 to $443,570.84

CLIN 0003:



W912CH-07-D-L504
0016 (kirkpate14410)
Page 5 of 5

AC: 0212013201320200000113132254 S.0009979.21.10 6100.9000021001 A2ACT (CIN
GFEBS001040735700002) was decreased by $26,295.12 from $45,000.00 to $18,704.88

SECTION | - CONTRACT CLAUSES

The following have been modified:
52.211-10 COMMENCEMENT, PROSECUTION, AND COMPLETION OF WORK (APR 1984)

The Contractor shall be required to (a) commence work under this contract within 7 calendar days after the date the
Contractor receives the notice to proceed, (b) prosecute the work diligently, and (c) complete work as follows:

a. All construction aside from the telcom and power to furniture requirements shall be completed no later than May
6, 2013. b. All construction including telcom and power to furniture shall be completed no later than October 31,
2013. c. All closeout documents shall be completed and submitted for Government review no later than October 31,
2013.

d. Entire contract shall be completed, including closeout documents no later than 25 July 2014.

The time stated for completion shall include final cleanup of the premises.

(End of clause)

(End of Summary of Changes)



	KO Signed
	W912CH-07-C-L504-0016 P07 FIRST TRANS

